NK

NORDIC KNOTS

Modern - Gray

The timeless elegance of an early 20th century
Swedish design inspired this collection. We'd like
to think of it as a piece of art, for your floor to
give your room a modern touch. This plush cut-
pile rug is made with New Zealand wool for great

quality and a soft feel.

Size:
5'x8’
6'x9’
8'x10’
9'x12'
10'x14’

Retail Price:

$ 695
$ 945
$ 1395
$ 1895
$ 2445



NK

NORDIC KNOTS

Hand loomed cut pile design. 13 mm thickness.
New Zealand wool, for softness and durability.

Designed in Stockholm, handmade in Bhadohi, India.

Color Variations:

Cream Teal

Pink Gray Tableau Blue

GoodWeave Certified™

goodweave



